
Teaching Schedule 

Lora Ukaegbu 
Connections, Period 1 & Preps = Fred Moore Campus (Band Room 33) 

Periods 3-7 = Washington Campus (Rooms P06 & 119) 
DUTY = BUS DUTY BACK OF BUILDING (2:57-3:04) 

 
Day 1        Day 2 

Pr Time Class Location  Pr Time Class  Location 

0 8:25-8:50 Connections Fred Moore 
Rm 33 

 0 8:25-8:50 Connections Fred Moore 
Rm 33 

1 8:54-9:40   Band Level II Fred Moore 
Rm 33 

 1 8:54-9:40 Prep/FredMoore FM Rm 33 
office 

2 9:40-10:30 Prep/FredMoore FM Rm 33 
office 

 2 9:40-10:15 Travel Prep/FredMoore 
Travel to AMSW 

Rm 33office 
Travel-AMSW 

3 10:30-11:05 Travel Prep/FredMoore 
Travel to AMSW 

Rm 33 office 
Travel-AMSW 

 3 10:29-11:14 Band WW Washington 
PO6 

4 
4C 

11:18-12:03 
12:06-12:31 

Band WW 
Lunch 

Washington 
PO6 

 4 
4C 

11:18-12:03 
12:06-12:31 

Band WW 
Lunch 

Washington 
PO6 

5 12:34-1:19 Band Brass Washington 
PO6 

 5 12:34-1:19 Band WW Washington 
PO6 

6 1:23-2:08 Music Comp Rm 119  6 1:23-2:08 Band Brass Washington 
PO6 

7 2:012-2:57 Music Comp Rm 119  7 2:12-2:57 Music Comp Rm 119 

Bus Duty after school daily (back side of building) 2:57-3:04 


